
Animation on Ice
16h00 to 16h30

Live DJ 
16h00 to 18h00

Fun Park
11h00 to 22h00

Super Hero Meet and Greet
15h00 to 17h00

Animation on Ice
16h00 to 16h30

Live DJ
16h00 to 18h00

Wednesday, 19 June

Friday, 21 June

Saturday, 22 June

Dive into fun-filled days 
where memories are made.

15 June - 5 July

Join us for the 
COOLEST ADVENTURES

this winter holiday!

Super Hero Meet and Greet
14h00 to 16h00

Fairytale Princess Encounters
14h00 to 16h00

Face Painter and Glitter Tattoo Artist
15h00 to 17h00

Live DJ
16h00 to 18h00

Winter Wonderland Glam Cam
14h00 to 18h00

Super Hero Craft Station
14h00 to 16h00

Face Painter
15h00 to 17h00

Live DJ
16h00 to 18h00

Super Hero Meet and Greet
14h00 to 16h00

Super Hero Craft Station
15h00 to 17h00

Balloon Modellers
16h00 to 18h00

Live DJ 
16h00  18h00

Saturday, 15 June

Sunday, 16 June

Monday, 17 June

Love Every Moment

Fun Park
11h00 to 22h00 

Super Hero Craft Station
14h00 to 16h00

Fairytale Princess Encounters
15h00 to 17h00

Animation on Ice
16h00 to 16h30

Live DJ
16h00 to 18h00



Fun Park
11h00 to 19h00

Face Painter and Balloon Modellers
14h00 to 16h00

Super Hero Craft Station
15h00 to 17h00

Fun Park
11h00 to 22h00

Super Hero Craft Station
14h00 to 16h00

Super Hero Meet and Greet
13h00 to 15h00

Live DJ
15h00 to 17h00

Animation on Ice
16h00 to 16h30

Fun Park
11h00 to 22h00

 Balloon Modellers
14h00 to 16h00

Fairytale Princess Encounters
15h00 to 17h00

Animation on Ice
16h00 to 16h30

	
Live DJ

16h00 to 18h00

Fun Park
11h00 to 19h00

Fun Park
11h00 to 19h00

Fun Park
11h00 to 19h00 

Latino Dance Class 
14h00 to 16h00

Animation on Ice
16h00 to 16h30

Live DJ
16h00 to 18h00

Fun Park
11h00 to 19h00

Despicable Me 4 - Activation CineCentre
16h00 to 18h45

	
Face Painter and Balloon Modellers

16h00 to 18h00
	

Live DJ
16h00 to 19h00

Winter Wonderland Glam Cam
14h00 to 18h00

Sunday, 23 June

Friday, 28 June

Saturday, 29 June

Monday, 24 June

Tuesday, 25 June

Wednesday, 26 June

Thursday, 27 June

Dive into fun-filled days 
where memories are made.

15 June - 5 July

Join us for the 
COOLEST ADVENTURES

this winter holiday!

Love Every Moment



Fun Park
11h00 to 22h00

Super Hero Meet and Greet
15h00 to 17h00

B-Boys Breakdancers
15h00 to 17h00

Live DJ 
17h00 to 19h00

Winter Wonderland Glam Cam
14h00 to 18h00

Fun Park
11h00 to 22h00

Fun Park
11h00 to 19h00

Friday, 5 July

Saturday, 6 July

Sunday, 7 July

Dive into fun-filled days 
where memories are made.

15 June - 5 July

Join us for the 
COOLEST ADVENTURES

this winter holiday!

Fun Park
11h00 to 19h00 

Face Painter and Glitter Tattoo Artist
14h00 to 16h00

Super Hero Craft Station
15h00 to 17h00

Fun Park
11h00 to 19h00

Fun Park
11h00 to 19h00

Fun Park
11h00 to 19h00

Super Hero Meet and Greet
15h00 to 17h00

Balloon Modellers 
16h00 to 18h00

Fun Park
11h00 to 19h00

Sunday, 30 June

Monday, 1 July

Tuesday, 2 July

Wednesday, 3 July

Thursday, 4 July

Love Every Moment


